Supplementary Table S2.
Contingency table on the presence/absence of other farm animals and the positive status for MRSA in bulk tank milk.

	
	Pigs
	Poultry
	Horses
	Small ruminants
	 Any species other than cattle
	

	MRSA
	Yes
	No
	Yes
	No
	Yes
	No
	Yes
	No
	Yes
	No
	Total

	Positive
	10
	22
	2
	30
	7
	25
	3
	29
	15
	17
	32

	Negative
	226
	586
	37
	775
	206
	606
	134
	678
	375
	437
	812

	Total
	236
	608
	39
	805
	213
	631
	137
	707
	390
	454
	844

	P value
	P = 0.825
	P = 0.655
	P = 0.811
	P = 0.408
	P = 1.000
	


